TADANO

HYDRAULIC CRANE
PARTS

. CATALOG
vmopeL TL-200M-1

INFORMATION No. TL-200M-11/P-01
SERIAL No. 331101

Used Crane Specialist
® Sales, Service & Parts
Manufacture Support

88




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+TL+200M+1+Hydraulic+Crane+Parts+Catalog+Manual+SN+331101

R

- CONTENT




TL-200M B R CONTENTS

225258 A< > B¢ > >
Specifications No. D¢ >y EX > F{TL-200M-1-11004
G( > H( > I > X< " h)
K¢ > L< > M > N( ),
o¢ > B¢ > Q< > R >
S¢ > T > U DI £ ),
w > X< > Y > %/ >
2 Fs - W
. BRER PR _ Assembly No. ~=2_ Qty Per
Key No, Assembly Name -8 2K Page Section
Control No. Column
N NV, Fray ( 192-251—21000)
VALVE, CHECK PI114-001
12 A|BICIDIE(F|GIHII|J|K|L{MINjO|P|QIR|S|T]UlVviw!x!lY
1]l -} -f-]=]=]=t={1j1]-]={-
VT, 14Ty hF2 o ( 366—200-00000)
VALVE, PILOT ECK PT128-005
13 A/B|CIDIEIFIGIHITI|JIKILIMIN][O]P QIRISITIUIVI(W(X]YIZ 196-a
Glbdl4lalblb16141414]41406404]108
WNWT, Loy hFzoP ' (366—202—60000)
VALVE, PILOT ECK PT1128-010
13 AIBICIDIE|F|GIR)TI|JIKIL|{M|N[O|P|QR|SiTI|UlVIWIXIY|Z 198-a
Glalslalb|alba]bla]a]a]a]b]a]4

@
|~
\—

AIBICIDIEIFIGIR|TI|{J|K|L|M[N|OIP|Q|[R|S|T[U[V]wW[X]Y

Control No. M@&#® | PC999-0052 | —11-




/32

TL-200M B %X CONTENTS
b 2] A > B{ > €| )
Specifications No. D¢ > E< > F(TL-200M-1-11004 )
(¢ > H( > 1< > XK >
K( > L( > M( > N¢ >
014 > P > Q< > R({ >
s< > T DI ¢ DI £ >
w( > X< > Y > Z( >
Y ES Exm
#RER BYE®K AR Assembly No. ~—2_Qty Per
Key No. Assembly Name Seral Na. LB EKEX.] Page Section
Control No. Column
FEL—LL—& (366—701-70000)
ACCUMULATOR PT134-002
27 lAlB|CIDIEIF|GHIT|JIK|L[MIN[O]P RIs|TlUulviw{xlYlZ
| === =}=]=]=12}1f=1=]=]=]=
}7-‘_:'. 7’[/.7 :/* ( 160-951—03 000 )
GAUGE, PRESSURE *
28 |A|BICIDIEIFIGIH|T}IJIRILIMINIOIP[Q]|RISITIUlVIW]X]Y
] === =] ==} =11l == =] =] =

MY RBOELREREN TV I A, EXORICIHETESTCETL I,
No parts lists are provided for the assemblies bearing the
mark X% ; the parts included in these assemblies cannot be

Please order them as an assembly.

supplied separately.

A|B|C|D|E|F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O|P|QIRIS|TIUIVIW|X|Y

Control No. BME® | PF999-0052 =21~




TL-200M B X CONTENTS

2,0 E R A¢ > B( > | p
Specifications No. D¢ y E( > F{TL-200M-1-11004}>
(1€ > H( > 1¢ > X< >
K< > KK > M( > N¢ >
014 > K > > R( )
s¢ > T > W > ¥ >
w( > X P £¢ > Z( >
BIES AxA
! fRE BYLE K . [ Assembly No. ~—2_Qty Per
Key Na, Assembly Name *s=E S Page Section
Control No. Column
’ E—=4, NMFO Yoo (366-600—70000)
MOTOR, HYDRAULIC PI101-001,PF
1 [alBlcIDlEIF]GIBIIJJIR[LIM[N]|O|P|Q[RISITIUIVIWIXIY]|Z
1{1l == ~1=1={=}=-f=-]=t=1-1-1=
T4, NAFaY o2 (366-601—60000)
MOTOR, HYDRAULIC PI101-001,PF
1 [alBlCIDIEIFIGIBIT]I[KILIM[N|O|PIQIRIS|T|UIVIWIXIY}Z 162-e
~l=t21211t2)21111]1(2]112}211 ﬂ
vy &, TRE ) (360—600—00001)
CYLINDER, MASTER PI1103-002,PL v
2 [alslciplElFlclBlI]I[K|L{MIN|O|PIQIRIS|TIUIV|WIXIY]|Z 166-a
TI(LtLlLjj | LfL|1|[1fl|L]|1l]L
Sy &, TRE , 360-601-80002
CYLINDER, MASTER (P1'103-002,PF )
3 [ATBICIDIE|FIGIH][TI|JIKIL[MIN[OIPIQIRISITIUIVIWIXIYZ
el el =l = =212|=f=]={=}~-
sy, Jr—* 360-601-00000
CYLINDER, BRAKE (P1106—003,PF )
4 [AIBICIDIEIFIGIHITIJIK[LIM[N[O|P|Q[R|S|T|U|VIWIX{Y|Z 168-a
1122112211} =-1-12]1j21211
D IPZ NP2t 4 (360—600—10000)
: CYLINDER, CONTROL PI107-001,PC
5. [AIBICIDIEIF]GIH]TI]JIK[LIM[N[O[P]Q|R|S|TIUVIWIX|Y Z 170-a
1f1f1y1fyjrfj1j1i1q3i3414191
VT, Yy =7 (194-151-04000)
VALVE, RELIEF PI110-002,PF
6ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ 172-a
~l=jif{1f1rf1j1y1}-4-]21f21]131]1i1
NvT, IV 4K _(366—400—10000 )
VALVE, SOLENOID PI1112-004,PF+PH
7 AIBICIDIEIFIGIB|L|J|K|LIM[N[O[P[Q[R]S|T|{U|VIW|X|Y|Z 174-a
212131323 §{3]21141i3]213]312
INVT, V4K (366—400-50000)
VALVE, SOLENOID ’ PI1112-005,PC
8 [AIBICIDIEIFIGIH]I|JIK|LIM[N[O[P|Q[R|S|T|U|VIWIX|Y|Z
11| =l=f=[=]=-1={=f=J21f2f-|-1-
b INIVT, N4 Ko 366-400-00000
VALVE, HYDRAULIC (P'[113-001,PG )
9ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ 176-a
. == ]=[=JLi|T[T{Tf1f-f-1-f-1-
NS, Fzo? 192-251-21000
VALVE, CHECK (P1116-001,PC )
10 [AJBICIDIEIF]G|H][I[IJTK[LIM[N|O|PIQ|R|SITIUIVIWIXIY
1{1l=-]=-{=-|=|=-{=}~-t=I1]|l}|=}=-]~-
NS, Fxod o 165-151-22000
VALVE, CHECK e (PIll&-OOZ.PY )
11 [AIBJICIDIE[FIGIH[I[I[RILIM|N|OIPIQ|RISITIUIVIWIXIVY Z 178-a
-|=J1f{1j1f1]2fj1q1f{1i1f{1j1ij1}l .

Control No. ®@%% | PI999-0052 | -31-

/3




\

- TL-200M B R CONTENTS

AR 2 E® A( > B¢ > &« >
Specifications No. D¢ 5y E< y  F(TL-200M-1-11004 )
G(¢ > H( > I > X< )
K{ > L( > M( > N( )
0o¢ > > > K¢ >
s¢ > T« > W > W] ),
w( > X( > Y > %< )
axFEs AN
S fRES HIER . Assembly No. ~-2_Qty Per
i Key Na, Assembly Name I B K X Page Section
Coatrol No. Column
. TV MYV AN THEYY (334—300-60000)
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES PN101-004
1 AlBICID|EIFlGclHII|IIXKILIM|IN|[OIPIQIRIS|T|UIVIWIXIY
1l1l)=|=-|={={=]=fj=l-{=-]=-}=1=]-
TV bYAN TorEYFY (334-302—50000)
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES PN101-004

1 [aAlBICIDIEIF[GIBIT]IIRILIMINIOIPIQIR|S|T{UIVIWIX|Y!Z
-l =-f1]-]-]-f=l=t=1=}21]2{1j-|~-
L RYRN THrEYY. (334-302—60000)
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES PN101-004

1 |AlBslcipiElFlGiB]T{JIIR|ILIMIN|OIPIQ|RIS|T|U|VIWIX|Y|Z 230
wflaja]l=l=]]l]l=j=f=|=|=]=f=]=]= :
Tvo hNYyAN TorEYY _ (334-302-70000)
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES _ PN101-004

1 [AIBICID|E|IF|GIHII[JIIRILIMIN[O[P|QIR|S[TIU|VIWIX[Y|Z

el =] el =] =2 i =(=f=]-]=
IUIRYAN ToeHY ' 334-302-80000
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES : (PN101-004 )

1 [A[BICID[E[F[GIB]IJI[RILIM|INIOIP|Q|RIS|T[U|VIW[X|Y|Z
“f=t-frjif-l-f=t-l=t=]=-]=1111
ILIRY AN FToEHY 334-302-90000
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES (PN101-004 )

1 [AJB[CIDIEJF|{GIH|[I|J|KIL|M[N|O|P|Q[RIS|T|U[VIWIX|Y

1 _

ESVE RN E-DI72 L0 I P (334—300—61000)
' PN105-003
2 [AJB[CID[E[F[GIB[I[JJI[K[L]M|N[O[P|Q|R|S|{T|U|V|W]|X[Y|Z

334-302-51000
( )

PN105-003
I[JIK|L|M|N|O|P|Q|R|{S|T|U|VIW|X|Y)|Z

=] =l=}=]=f=1=l=]=]2]1]|=-[=-]-
VI RYANR=Y, FrT (334—302-71000)
ELECTRICAL PARTS, CAB PN105-003
2 A[BICID[E[F|[GIHR[I[J|{K|L[M|N|O|P|Q|R[S|[T{U[VIW[IX|Y
“|=j-f-j=]=|=t={1|l|=fj=t=|=f= '

PN105-003

[
tr
Q
s
=
&
a
&
o
2
0
O
a2

2 [A[BICIDIE|FIGIH|I|JIIKIL]M[NJO[P[Q[R]S[TIUJVIWIX[Y][Z
. =Tl f=l=t=l==0=t=1=d1]-1=
LI RNYAANR=T, FrT 334-302-81000
ELECTRICAL PARTS, CAB (pN105-005 )
2 [alB]cID|EIFIGIHITIJIKILIMIN][OIP]Q[R[S[TIU[VIW][X[Y|Z
“l-l=d1f1f-f=l=]=l=f=]=f=f111 '
ZLoNYAAR—Y, Frx T 334-302-91000
ELECTRICAL PARTS, CAB - (pw105-005 )
I

2 A|BICID|E|FIG{H JIR|ILIM[N!OJP|Q|R|S|T|U|VIWIX|Y

el =]=f=f=12]2]=1]-

Control No. ®AE® | PN999-0052 | 41~




TL-200M B X CONTENTS

LT Ac! A¢ > B > < >
Specifications No. D¢ > EX >  F(TL-200M-1-11004 )
G(’ > H(¢ > K > I« >
K(¢ > L{ > M > N( >
o T¢ > P > Q¢ > R >
s¢ > T > W > W >
w( > X< > Y > %l >
, : B E#R -4 |
HRER HILEHE 7 v Assembly No. ~<—=2_Qty Per
Key No, Assembly Name ’ [-B. F X ; Page Section
Coatrol No. Column
IR~ A LRELV—Vay 337-602-30000
TANK SUPPORT INSTALLATION (px110-002 )
1 AIBICID|E|FIG|H!I|JIR|LIMIN|OIP[QIR[SiTIUlIVIWIXIYIZ
1l =f=[=]=f=f=]=t=l=lT0=1=1=1=
oY FE=F A REV=T g 337-602-30000)
TANK SUPPORT INSTALLATION (Px110—002
1 A/BIC|DIE|FIGIH|I|J|KIL|MIN|O|P!QIRISITIU}V{WIXIY
1] ==[=f=l=1=1=]=1=<1<=1<={<=1=
ALOFR=F 4REL-2al (337—613—00000)
TANK SUPPORT INSTALLATION PX110-006
1 A|BICIDIE|FIGIH|{TI|J|RI|ILIM|{N[O|P|{QIRIS|TIU|VIW|XIY
“llj=l=l === =] =] === =] =} -
A9 E -k 4 X2L—Ta (337—613-00000)
TANK SUPPORT INSTALLATION PX110-006
1 {A|B|[C[DIE|FIGIHII|JIRIL|M|IN[O|PIQIR|[S|T|[U|VIW[X]Y[Z 254-b
-{=/1|1|1{1(211}1|1f{1})J21}1}191
T=LVAN ALREL—=Ta - 337-603-30000
BOOM REST INSTALLATION ' (lelz-ooz )
2 A[BICIDIE|(FIG|H|{IIJ|R[L{M[N|o[{P|QIRIs|{TlUlviwliXx|Y]|2Z
ml =)= ==l =] =]=f=l=]=]=|=-]1 :
T=LURAR 4ARZ L=l (337-608-60000)
BOOM REST INSTALLATION PX112-002
2 [A[BJCIDJEJF[GIRIIJIIRILIMINTO]JPIQIRIS]TIU]VIWIX]Y
1|1l -}{-|-{-|=-1=}=]={21|2]211}~-
T=LUVAN A REL= a2 : (337-615—70000)
BOOM REST INSTALLATION PX112-002
2 A CID|IE[F|G|H|I|J|K|LIMIN[O[P|Q|R|S|T|U|V|[W]|X]Y]|Z 256-f
- =111 -|1]1]|=-)={=[=f=]=]=]|=
T—AULZAKN fLREL—=Tal (337-618-10000)
BOOM REST INSTALLATION PX112-002
2 A|BiCID[/EJF[GJH|IJJI|K|L[M|IN[JOIPIQIR|SITIU|VIW[X]Y]|Z
-|=t=t=-f{1f-}-12)1{1]|-]|=|~=-}=]-
TOMIHYR—-p ARG =3 (337-603—40000)
OUTRIGGER SUPPORT INSTALLATION PX114~-002
3 A|B{C|ID|E[F|G|H|I|J|K|L{M[N|O|[P|Q|R|S|T|U|V[W|X]Y
111l -f{-]=-|=-|-]-1-]=-{2 02201 j1
TOMHYHR—-p A XFV— a2 (337-616-30000)
OUTRIGGER SUPPORT INSTALLATION PX114-002 .
3 A[BICID|E[F|[GIH|I|JIK|L[M|N|O|P|QIR[S|T|U|V|W[X|Y!|Z 258-8
==Ll =]={=|=]=~
FTEyFRAL =Y, AL IRT YL (337—602-60000)
ATTACHMENT PARTS, SWING BEARING PX116-002 ]
4 A[B|CID|E|F|Gc(H{TI|J[K|L|M|NlO|P|Q[RIS]|TlUIV]W]{X]Y][Z 260-a
=|~{1l|1]1ljlj1j1ljl]l}=fj=l=]|=]=
THAGFAIR=Y, R4 OXT I (337-603—50000)
ATTACHMENT PARTS, SWING BEARING SN . \PX116-002
4 A|BICIDIE|{F|GIHITI]|IIK|L[MIN{O|P|Q|RIS{T|U|VIWIXI|Y
111 ] ~f-]=f=]=t=]=f=f1f1f2]2]2
Control No. BMEE® | PX999-0052 | -51-~




B X £ K3y,
Assembly Name TANK,OIL

1 xx = = a ¢ 336-600-10000 b < 334-600-30000 7 ¢ < 336-600-40000 ?
Assembly  No. d ¢ 336-601-00000 > ° < > t < >
g < ' > h < > i< > j < >
34| B & 9 8 &2 & X Qty Per Section @ X | =
Key | Pat No. . Part Name aTBlcldlel fIolhlil] Remarks
1 | 336-600-00210 | GAUGE,OIL 4 Y 3 1
3] 563-566-00010 | O.RING 4 J o 4
4 | 336-600-00170 | COVER 4 d 4 4
5 | 336-600-00220 | BREATHER ASSY u 1 oy 4
6 | 903-020-41001 | WASHER,SPRING 10 12 12 12 12
7 | 901-012-10016 | BOLT M10X16 8| & 8 38
8 | 903-030-71001 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 a4 o o 4
9 | 901-012-10025 | BOLT M10Xx25 o of o 4
10 | 366-700-30000 | FILTER,OIL 4 d oy 1 SEE P1130-0G7
11 | 336-600-00260 | GUARD 4o 1 4
12 | 336-600-06230 | PLUG ASSY 1 4 1 4
21 | 901-012-14045 | BOLT M14X4S 1 i
22 | 336-600-05020 | PACKING of o o a4
23 | 336-600-05010 | GAUGE 1 d 4
25 | 336-600-10000 | TANK ASSY.OIL y-|-]-
25 | 336-600-30000 | TANK ASSY,0IL -1 4-1-
25 | 336-600-40000 | TANK ASSY,OIL _ -|-t -
25 | 336-601-00000 | TANK ASSY,OIL -l-1-1 4

Control No. FR®%

pa113-gpey | P28 X =1-




MEMO

-19-




MEMO

-29-




Ny

# X & K orun

Assembly

Name QUTR[GGER

a4 x 3 =
Assembly Na.

g«

TFae

326-100-20000 ?
>

>

b «
[ IR
i«

336-100-70000 ;

>

c
f
i

<
<
4

336-100-30000 ;

>

xdd
Key Mo

3 a F 8
Part No.

¢
<
<
-

3 2 X

Part Name

Per Secton M X

dle|f

g

hlill

Remarks

& 1

70
383
84
83
8‘

336-100-73900
902-012-00806
903-020-40801
901-014-08016
564-821-46000

SUPPORT

NUT M8
WAHSHR,SPRING 8
BOLT M8X16
CLAHP-

87
94
96
97
98

560-571-21000
903-020-41001
337-603-00200
901-012-10012
337-603-00300

SUPFORT
WASHER. SPRING 10
SUPPORT

BOLT M10X12
COVER

[]
[}
]

99

337-603-00400

SUPPQRT

[ ]
[}
1

Control No. ¥R3%

PC101-0Q4s

Page W

-39~




MEMO

-49-

Y




H X & ¥ jouryvIs,(uAgu-53;
Assembly Name FRONTJACK.,INSTALLATION
a4 x F = a < 337-300-00000 > b ¢ 337-300-10000 > ¢ ¢ 337-300-30000 O
Assembly  Nao. d < 337-300-30000 > e < 337-301-710C0 > f < 337-3C1-81000 O
g« > h < > i< > j < )
B34 B &2 F 9 8 & 1 ¥ Qty Per Secton & X = »
Key No| Part  No. Part Name alblcldlelfiglhlil] Remarks
1| 337-300-00010 | SUPPORT Yy-|=-1 4-1-
1] 337-300-10010 | SUPPORT -] 4 d-1-]-
1] 337-301-71100 | SUPPORT B EERA R 1 -
11 337-301-51190 | SUPPORT “l=-f=]=-]=] 1
J 2| 379-001-02160 | PIN 4.4 4 y g o
3] 337-300-00020 | FRONTJACK., 4 4 4 i 4 y SEE PCIzT-a01
. MECHAN [ CAL
: & | 563-210-02C00 | SUPPORT y-{=-| 4 f-
4| 563-212-02000 | SUPPCRT - 4 d-}1-] 4
5 | 370-001-02180 { PIN 4 4 4 4 4 o
6 | 901-012-06020 | 30LT M6X20 42 3 3 4 4 ¢4
T | 302-032-00600 | NUT M6 d 3 4 4 4 2
8 | 903-030-70601 | WASHER,PLAIN & 4 4 o o o 1
9 | 337-300-00140 | LINK ' 4 4 4 y 4y 4
10 | 536-441-11000 | PIN 4 o o o d
11 | 563-463-37000 | LEVER 4 4 4 y g 4
12} 807~-201-05030 | PIN,SPRING 5X30 4y 4 g y i 4
13 | 503~030-71601 | WASHER,PLAIN 16 d 32 d3 24 2 2
14 | 902-362-31601 | NUT.CASTLE M16 4 4 4 y y 4
15 | 301-360-40030 | PIN,SPLIT 4Xx30 d 4 4 4 4 2
16 | 536-412-01000 | CABLS,CONTROL 4 44 4 y-]- )
16 | 565-401-22000 | CABLZ,CONTROL -1~-1-1-1 4 4
17 ] 191-144-11000 | SPRING 1 4 4 o 4
18 | 337-300-00170 | LINK 1 4 o o o 4
19 | 337-300-08020 | SUPPORT ASSY Y-]-{ d-[-
19 | 337-300-18010 | SUPPORT ASSY -l ===~
19 | 337-300~38010 | SUPPORT ASSY =1 4-7T-1 4
19 | 337-300-88010 | SUPPORT ASSY -lel-]-! 4-
20 | 370-007-00910 | CLAMP ASSY 11y 1y 1y o 9
28 | 121-145-41001 | PIN ¥ 4 4 o 4y i
25 | 563-467-82000 | FORK 4 4 4 u 4
26 | 903-030-70801 | WASHCR,PLAIN 8 1 4 4 3§ 3 1
. 27 | 801-360-25015 | PIN,SPLIT 2.5x15 1 4 4 4 4 4
28 | 337-300-00240 | STOPPER 1 4 4 4 o 4
. 30 | 370-002-00100 | PIN,SNAP 4 4 4 o 4 4
31 ] 569-460-31000 | 3PACER -(=-1 4 4 4 %
32| 337-300-08010 | LINK,ASSY 1 4 4 4 3§ 1
Control No ¥RER| oci25-0017 |P26® X| -59-

A EE————




Assambly

B X & W pespryc 129r,2139°
Name ORIVING UNIT,SWING

4 *x* = =
Assembly
g <

Na.

>

a < 194-151-07000 >

d < 360-300-40000
h <

>
>

—_—0 o

360-80G-00000 ?
360-800-70000 ;

360-3G0-200GC0 >
>

>

o3 o
Key N

g a3
Part No.

2 - ) *
Part Name

¢
<
<

Per
d

*

33
6
37
38
‘39

183-351-16390
806-011-10450
166-233-20190
183-351-16410
183-351-16420

COVER.QIL SEAL
RING,RETAINING Sa5
SPRING,PLUNGER
SEAT,SPRING
SEAT.SPRING

49
a1
42
43

44

366-601-75010
806-021-10620
190-451-05190
18335116440
807-201-1302%

SPRING,CENTER
RING,RETAINING R62
SEAT,CENTER SPRING
SEAT,SPRING

PIN,SPRING 13x25

| S B —3 MY N T B - -

3

3]

| O = | [ R 0 LY I od |

o

[

n

%6
a7
ag

49

L]
-

141-451-91021
183-351-14460
194-151-07050
901-315-1604%
901-017-16055

C.RING
BEARING;NEEDLE
COVER,B8QTTOM
BOLT,HEXAGON SCCKET

M16Xa5
80LT M16XS5S

=] BN TSI S SR O B SR SR M S =

= b

[

[ | o =

) = |

51
52
33
S

35

903-020~-41602
i53-351-16490
141-431-01011
183=351-16510
301-315-08020

FASHER,SPRING 15
0,RING S63
SEAL.QIL

NDK [SP385811
COVER,QIL SEAL

80LT,HEXAGON SCCKET
M8Xx20

b | S e S N B B )

[

£t

£ b [ | P =N B S =

56
5T
s8
59
60

903-~020-40801
807=-301~-00025
183-351-16520
183-3351-16530
903-020-41001

AASHER,SPRING 3
PIN,STRAIGHT 10X25
RING,RETAINING
NTN SRe3

80LT

WASHER,SPRING 10

£ NP

=

=

[ oS ¥ ) £

£

£l _ B bk

(W]

61
62
63
64

63

806-011-10360
194-151-07070
183-351-95060
183-351-16550
902-012-01200

RING,RETAINING S36
PLATE ASSY,BACK
SHOE ASSY,8RAKE

P IN,ANCHOR

NUT M12

N 1]

| N . -

414

[ ¥}

[ = =

= -]

(O T S

ST .

J =] | i

66
67
68
69
70

303-020-41201
183-351-16570
183-351-16380
183-351-35070
183-351-16590

VASHER, SPRING 12
PLATE.SHOE GU[DE
SPRING,SHOE RETURN
ADJUSTER ASSY
SPRING,ACJUST [NG

n

[ o

PSSR T

ko

p-o

re

| B = ¥ B - -

| 31 = | =

| B =

LE)
73
T4
T8
75

133=351-16620

366-601-75030
183-351-16630
366-601-750640
183-331-16640

CZVER,SRAKE
LEVER,BRAKE
LINK
LINK

PIN,BRAKE LEVER

J

Control No. ¥2F%

PO107-001%

-69 -




# X B Ky, LAt 1S1Lon
Assembly Name CYLINDER,ELEVATING

4 ¥ & = a ¢ 360-200-72000 > b < 360-2C1-3000¢ > ¢ < 360=-201-500CC >
Assembly  No. d < 360-202-900CC > e < b f < >
g < > h < > i < > J < >
#Rse g 2 5% B8 & 32 % Qty Per Secton @ X = =
Key Na Part No. . Part Name a . blcldle § 9 | h i ] Remarks
1| 807=201-0%040 | PIN,SPRING ¥ 0y Yy 1
2 | 916=840-21200 | PACKING SGY215 d-|=]-
2 | 915-003-2700¢ | PACKING NOK 0D! - d=-1-
. 270%250X12
2 [ 916-840-27000 | PACKING $GY270 -] 4-1-
2 | 916-860-21000 | PACKING SGY210 -1=] 4 2
31 914=-112-19%00 { RING,BACKUP d ===
TC 215X195X2.5
3| 166-162-09001 | RING,BACKUP NOK - -7~
250X270X4
3| 914-112-24500 | RING.BACKUP S
TC 270X255X3
3| 914-112-:9000 | RING,DACKLP - ]-] 4 2
TC 210X190X2.5
4 | 910~021-14500 | O,RING 1BP145 d-! o 2
4 | 910-021-17500 | O,RING 15P175 -] -~
5 | 360-200-70101 | PISTON d-|-1-
5 | 360-201-30100 | PISTON - 4-1-
5 | 360-201-30101 | PISTON - u-t|-
s | 360-201-50100 | P1STON S I T
6 ] 910-028-20000 | 0,RING P200 ST I
6 | 910-028-2550C | O.RING PZ55 -1 y-]-
6 | 910-029-20000 | 0-RING G200 -1 -1 3 1
7 | 3606-200-20041 | COVER ASSY,ROD
7 | 360-201-30200 | COVER ASSY.,ROD
7 | 360-201-30201 | COVER ASSY.ROD
7 | 360-201-50200 | COVER ASSY,ROD
9 [ 916-941-17004 | PACKING
[UH170X190Xx12.5
9 | 916-941-21000 | PACKING
: SNY 210X230Xx12
91 916-941-21004 | PACKING .
1UH210X230X12
10| 916-102-17006 | RING,BACKUP BRT3 170
10 | 914~102-21002 | RING,BACKUP
TE 230X210X2.5
10 | 914-102-2100€ | RING,BACKUP BR'3 210
11 | 360-200-20070 | COVER,HEAD 3
11 | 360-201-30300 | COVER,HEAD
11 | 360-201-50300 | COVER,HEAD
12 | 910-012-19500 | D,RING 1A G195
Control No. fﬁ#* of




2 X & ¥ 9y
Assembly  Name HOOK

# x» F =
Assembly No.
g«

360-909-10000 >
>

>

b
[
i

<
<
<

vVvwv

——-

AN

vVvv

R
Key No.

#f 2 % %
Part No.

<
<
4
-] E ) -3
Name

Qty

Per Section @ M

aib

[

dgleifigihiill]

Remarks

1 | 360-900-60101
163-315-04001

[N

3} 903-020~-41401

PLATE
BOLT

WASHER,SPRING 16

[

LV}

V)

(V]

162-115-22000

6 | 824-561-01000

7 | 360-900-60301
8 | 370-010-02850

GRIP

N[PPLE,GREASE APT1/8

PLATE

SHEAVE ASSY

[

AN g

9 | 301-015-16035
10 | 194=-115-57000
11 ] 194=115=36000
12 1163-415-05000
13 | 163-215-54000

80OLT M16X35
PLATE

PLATE

PIN

SPACER

> P o»

[

14 1370-001-05000
16 | 805~-000-51315
17 360-900-66400
18 | 370-021-99010

FTR
BEARING,BALL 51315
TRUNNION

HOOK ASSY

4o

TS TR

22 1 165=115-12000
23 | 903-020-71001
24 | 801=360~-16015
25 | 165-115-12000

PIN
WASHER,PLAIN 10
PIN,SPLIT 1.6X15
SPRING

[,y ]

]

32| 806-121-11250
33| 805-150-06214
40 ] 160-215-95530

RING,RETAINING AR125
BEARING,BALL 62142
STOPPER ASSY

)

Ny

e W

50 | 360-909-10000

HOOK ASSY

[

Control No. ¥REH

Page l" - 89 -




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+TL+200M+1+Hydraulic+Crane+Parts+Catalog+Manual+SN+331101

H X B K pjeqpeuon,vuF

Assembly Name PIPING,WINCH
# ¥ § = a < 333-409-70000 ? b ¢ 233-409-560C0¢ * ¢ < b4
Assembly  No. d < b4 e < 2 f< ?
g < > h < > i < > i< >
| B & F ¥ B8 & 2 % Qty Per Secton @& X a
Key No. Part No. Part Name T T 5T e d e T T o hil ] Remarks
1] 126-416-5200C | 0SE 1 1
2 | 303-200-20050 | FITTING XUF10-020N SIS
3 { 903=-041-11601 | WASRER,TOOTH 16 ST
& | 370-005-0480C | SUPFORT SIS
s | 514-280-0C13C | PIPE,STEZL 10 M 2™
6 | 270=-007-02200 | CLAMF ASSY i
7| 303=-020-10080 | FITTING,ZLB0OW AT
KLA10-000N
8 | 370-307-02210 | CLAMP ASSY bIESI
9 | 370-003-00720 | SLEEVE q ¢
10 | 901-515-20025 | BOLT M10X35 g 8
11 | 303-020-41001 | NASHER,SFRING 10 g g
12 | 370-G24-01040 | HOSE i
13| 370-024-01050 | HOSE SIS
14 | 514-080~00130 | PIPE.STESL 10 2M 2M
15 | 333-400-31000 | HOSE 9.34X12.7 iM 1M
16 | 323-600=81050 | ROSC @+231XE.25 IM 1M
17 | 333-¢00-81050 | HOSE 4.31X6.35 1M 1M
18 | 804=001-60122 | FITTING,ELBOW 4 2
20365=-Ul/2X1/2
19 | 3804=001-60106 | FITTING a4 2
X .| 20368-u1s2x1/2
2¢ | 504-001~-60102 | FITTING Y 3
B 20348=J1/8aX2/4
21 | 804-001-60118 | FITTING FTRET
20376=-Ul/eX1/4
22 | 194-153-26001 | JOINT iy
23| 321-000-01173 | CLAMP ASSY 4 o
24 | 814-080~00160 | PIPE,STESL 12 1M 1M
25 | 814~080-0C160 | PIPE,STEZL 12 1M M
26 | 814-0BGC=0008L | FIPE,STEEL 8 1M 1M
27 | 914-080-00081 | PIPE,STESL 8 M 1M
28 | 814-080-00081 | PIPE,STEEL 8 2M 2M
29 | 314-080-00081 | PIPE,STEEL 8 1M 1M
30 | 814-080-00081 | PIPE,STEZL 8 1M 1M
31 | 514=0B0~C008]1 | PIPE,STEEL & M 1M
32 | 814-080-00130 | PIPE,STEEL 10 1M 1M
33| 8C2-030-30080 | FITTING,ELBOW SIS
KLNCB8=020N
34 | 803-020-10160 | FITTING KCT12-03CN 4 i
35 | 303-050-50100 | FITTING,TEE i o
XTXK1Z2=-C30N
36 | 803=~L110-10120 | F1T1ING KRELZXOSCN ST
37| 803-050-3G02G | FITTING TEE 4 4
KTNOE=020N
38 | 803-020-10060 | FITTING XCTOB~C10ON q 9
39 | 803-020-10080 | FITTING KCT08-020N b
40 | 302=030-30160 | FITTING,ELBOW F:
KLN12-030N
Control No. ERE® Page H| -99-

PF120-019C




MEMO




# X B B oyea

Assembly Name 200M
# X 5 = a < 33z-900-20000 ? b ¢ 23z-000-70G6C0 ? 23z=-908=20¢C: O
Assembly  No. d < > e < > >
g < > h < > i< > >
B8 B & F = B & £ X Qty Per Section & X | =
Key No| Part Nao Part Name aiblcldlelflalhlil] Remarks
103 | 332-000-29510 | ROLLER ASSY U i
104 | 8C3-150-06206 | 3EARING,BALL 620&2Z 4 4o 4
105 | 806-011-10300 | RING,RETAINING 520 Ay 3
106 | 322-000-39520 | ROLLER ASSY i 1 3
107 | 370-30:-02050 | FIN U1 !
108 | 901-C15-12025 | 30LT M12X25 R
109 | 903-020-41201 | WASHER,SPRING 12 4 j 4
111 | 332-000-34710 | SUPPORT 4 1 4y
112 | 370-020-00250 | PLATE.SLIDE 3 o3 3
113 | 901-315-08020 | BOLT,HEXAGON, SOCKET I
M8X2Z0
121 | 501-012-1001a | 30LT M10X14 4 4
122 | 503-020-41001 | WASHER,SPRING 10 o 4 &
123 | 370-003-0035C | SPACER d o s
124 | 370-001-02280 | PIN g 2 2
125 | 370-010-00380 | SHEAVE ASSY 4 34 2
126 | 370-001-02310 | PIN EREEE
127 | 370-011-00170 | ROLLER AsSY 4 4 2
128 | 334-400-90020 | SUPPORT i 4 4y
131 | 336-400-90010 | ROLLER AS3Y 1 1
133 | 334-600-90110 | GUARD 1 1
136 | 334-400-35120 | 5AR 4 -] -
136 | 334-401-51010 | 34AR -1 d 2
137 | 334-40G-30150 | SUPPORT 4 3 z
138 | 334-400-30200 { SUPPORT 4 23 3
139 | 224-400-90250 | 54R 3-1-
139 | 334-401-51010 | 4R - -1 2
142 | 806-121-11250 | RING,RETAINING AR125| d ¢ ¢4
143 | 805-150-06214 | BEARING,BALL 62142 14 14 12
144 | 805-200-45012 | BEARING,ROLLER 4 3 2
151 | 502-034-01600 | NUT M16 4 o 4
1527 9C2-014=C1600 | NUT ™Mi6 ETETRT
153 | 332-000-00100 | SUPPORT 1 1 4
154 | 370-010-0015¢C | SHEAVE 1 1 1
155 | 370-001-00800 | PIN 1 4
156 | 30601110250 | RING,RETAINING S25 1 oy 1
157 | 301-015-12013 | 50LT ML12X18 4 4
158 | 902-020-41201 | wWASHER,SPRING 12 5 S
159 | 332-000-00110 | SUPPORT bt 1
162 | 806-021~10900 { RING,RETAINING R90 3 J
163 | 805-160-06308 | SEARING,3ALL 630822 F: 3
Control No. ERE® 56101-0084 | P38 K -119-




X B K yyy3e,ruaz-ceuot

Assembly

Name CYLINDER,TELESCOPING

# X F =8
Assembly No.
g9 <

a
a <
h «

< 332-180-30000 >
>

>

b <
e
I«

332~-100-70000 ;

>

c <
f <
j <

332=100~200C

>

inwd =2 &4 F %
Key Na Part No.

=+ -] ®
Part Name

Q'ty Per Section

| X

aibilc

die ¢

glhli

- =

40 | 903-020~-40801
41 | 332-100-00650
44 | 306-206-20800
45 1 910-C2:-0180C

4 | 303-200=-50100

WASFHER,SFRING 8
4]1RE 1X200
JOINT

J,RING 128 P18

JOINT HC904=-04CB

§

&
3
4

47 | 370=024-00540
4§ | 222-100~-3C03C
50 | 8C5-160=-06204
-52 8C€=021-1047C

61 | 260-100-90020

HOSE

JOINT,SELFSEAL
BEARING,3ALL 620477
RING,RETAINING R&47

CYLINDER

£

= oon

£ [ o | o L VLI o V) o

(3]

370-01¢=-00020
370-004=-00110
$13-022-13000

CYLINDER
PIN,SPRING 5X25
NUT
BEARING,PLAIN

BTARING,FPLAIN

[ S ol

910=-341-13000
914-312-11500
360~-100-30100
$10-022-09500
360-100-30200

PACKING SGY120X115x8
RING,3ACKUP

hXSTUN

0,RING 18 G95

RGO

360-101=-50220C
360-100-50201
910-029~13000
370-004=-00050
360-100-50500

RGO

RQC

C,RING G130
3EARING,PLAIN

SUPPORT

360~100~-20460
360-100-2055

360-10¢~2055:
912-511-01150

916=941-11500

Cover.rOD
COVER,RQOD
COVER,ROC
RING,DAMPER PGRI=-115

PACKING
SNY,220X:115Xx8.5

916-600=11500
360-100-20500
360~100-90600
166-160~-16000C

901-315-06014

STAL,OUST 583115
RETAINER

PLATE

PLATE

BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET
MEeX14

903-020-40601
160-760-04000
914=302-11502
914-102~11502
803-160-30020

WASRCR,SPRING &
PLUG

RING,BACKUP
TE130X115X3
RING,BACKUP
TEL30X115X2
PLUG STPALl/8

Control No. ¥2ES

5G105=-90823

Page XK l

-129-




B X & B 3eq393,7%=4 Lyoe2
Assembly  Name DETECTOR.,300M LENGTH
# T F % a < 361-300-40000 > b < 361-300-50000 > ¢ < 361-300-50006C >
Assembly  No. d < 361-300-30000 ? ¢ < 361-300-70000 > f< >
g < > h ¢ > i< > i< >
fre%| B a4 F # B = 3 = Q'ty Per Section & = - | =
Key No. Part  No. Part Name aiblcidieTlt htil} Remarks
1] 361-300-45010 | PLATE ¥y u g y
21 361-300-45020 | CASE 1 4 3 y o
3| 361-300~45030 | DRUM ASSY ¥ u y y 1
4 1 183-386-95520 | RING ASSY,SLIP y 4 3 y o
5| 233-700-25170 | CONTACT ASSY ¥ oy o4y o
6 | 361-300-45170 | CONTACT ASSY Yy 3 4 oy 1
T | 361-300-45180 | CASZ,BEARING 1 v y o
8 | 305-130-06002 | 3EARING 6002Z 4 24 g 2 z
9 | 806-011-10150 | RING,RETAINING S1% 4 d u y o
1C | 806-021-10320 | RING,RETAINING R32 iy o4y H
11 ] 323~500-35080 | REDUCER 3 oy g -
11| 361-300-15050 | REDUCER -le]-]=-1 4
12 | 361-300-45040 | GEAR 1y 4 o 4
13| 361-300-45050 | GEAR 4 o 4 g 3
14| 361-300-6506C | BRACKET 1 4 4 o-
T4 [ 361-300-15050 | SRACKET - i=]-]-1 ¢
15 | 361-300-45070 | POTENTIONMETER 1 Y o o 1
16 | 323-600-0513C | SPRING iy o -
16 | 361-300-15070 | SPFRING l-]=]=-] 1
17 | 261-300-45080 | COVER 44 o o o
18 | 323-500-05150 | CLiF ¥ oy oy 1
19 | 361-300~45090 | CLIP 4 4 4 y o
20| 322-400-95170 | CLAMP 4 1 4 4 4
1| 322-6380~0518GC | BASE, TERMINAL 4 4 o y 4
22 | 183-386-51020 | TERMINAL § 4 ¢ % &
23 | 183-384-3103C | CAF g § § o 4
24 | 361-300-45100 | GUIDE,CORD ¥ 4 o 4
S 1 313-700-05070 | BUSH ¥y 4 4 4 u
26 | 361~300-45110 | PACKING ¥y y Y y 4
27 | 361-300-45120 | PACKING 1 4 9 y 1
26 [ 323-300-0522C | PACKING 1 4 4 I 4
29 | 261-200-45130 | CONNECTOR 4 4 o o 4
20 | 361-300-45140 | CONNECTOR 4 1 o 4 4
31| 333-700-25220 | LOCK,CORD 4 4y oy Yy
32 | 361-300-45160 | PLATZ,HOLDER 4 d o o y
33| 801-651-05012 | SCREW,MACHINE M5x12 W W @ W&
34 | 901-Q12-06012 | BOLT M6X12 14 14 14 19 14
35 [ 901-012-0601C | BOLT M6X10 & o o o 4
36 | 801-611-03006 | SCREW,MACHINE M3X6 I I I
37 | 801-611-04040 | SCREW,MACHINE Mé4 x40 q o o 4 ﬂ
Control No. FRE®| .. .y ,0,, |Page H| -139-




8 X EH TATIZ, X=X UL4F400
Assembly Name  DETECTOR, OVER WINDING

# I F B )
Assembly No. ;E 333-701-90000 ; :é ; :2 ;
8¢ > h< S ik > i< S
JB 4
A
w2—1| X \(f*
o
L &2

| 43

Ry éf/

A [ &

45.46
41

45.46

Control No. TR§E PH106-0122 | =149~




B X & B pcqeeiotLacu

Assembly  Name PIPING,VENT
4 ¥ & S a < 333-405-50000 > b < 333-604-20000 > ¢ <
Assembly No. d < > e ¢ > f <
g« > h < > 1< > i<
iR B &S & & B8 & =z 3 Qty Per Section ® = |
Ky Na| Pat  No. Part Name alblcldlelfIa TRl Remarks
1] 370-607-00960 | CLAMP ASSY 2 2
2 | 804-001-50108 | FITTING il 4
3] 333-400-8105¢ | HOSE 4.31X6.35 i 333=4G4=-30010
4 | 814-080-00130 | PIPE,STEEL 10 Y 1
i 5 | 910-02:-01200 | O.RING P11 ¥ a3
6 | 804=001-60227 | JOINT ST
7] 204-001-60115 | FITTING 4 1
& | 803-020-90101 | FITTING XCO10PFl/6sS 24 2
9 | 814-080-00130 | PIPE,STESL 10 SIS
10 | 803-020-10100 | FITTING KCOLGPT1/4S 24 2
11| 2€6-200-20C00 | VALVE,CFECK ETIET SZE PI114-006
12 | 266=-400-10000 | VALVE,SOLENOID Y SZZ P1112-004
13 | 901-022-05012 | 50LT MSX1i2 Fi
16 | 903-020-40501 | WASHER,SPRING S 4 9
Control No. #3234 | ow120-092; |Pe€® W| -159-

o

‘




B OX B K yyuee,vue-s
Assembly Name CYLINDER.,B3RAKE

2 T 3 % a < 360-601-00000 > b < > ¢ < >
Assembly  No. d< > e < > f< >
g <« > h ¢ > i < > j < >
Wred| B & ¥ % B a2 = =% Qty Per Secton @ = = =
Key No. Part No. Part Name aiblcldle f R i i Remarks

1| 910-011-05500 | Q,RING 1A PSS

[

914-112~05500 | RING,3ACKUP

(2]

2
31 916-840-06500 | PACKING SGY&S
4

4

360-601-01000 | CYLINDER pl

’ 5| 360-601-02000 | PISTON p
6 | 360-€01-03000 | 8007 Y

7| 594=-571-38000 | PLUG

[

10 | 360-601-00000 | CYLINDER ASSY
SRAKE

g

e Control No. EREE®| /. .. o000 [Page ®| -169-




X B K ey, FIv
Assembly Name VALVE,CHECK

7 r = =B a < 165-151-22000 > b <
Assembly  No. d< > e <
g < > h < > i <
et B = = ¥ 8 & T % Qty Per Section @ = = =
Key No. Part No. - Part Name 2 1blcldlelfiaihi i1 Remarks
1| 165-151-22010 | O-RING 1]
2| 165-151-22020 | SPRING 1
3] 165-151-22030 | CUSHION -
] 4 | 306-021-10140 | RING,RETAINING R14 1
) 5| 165-151-22000 | VALVE Assy,CHECK |

Control No. ¥23%| .. . 0., |Page H| -179-




™y
03
-

A I & K avrv.n7u3n7552

Assembly Name VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE
# X F B a < 346=-000-20000 > b < 366-000~30000 > c < 366=001-00000 >
Assembly  No. d < 366=-0C1-700CC > e < > f< >
g < > h < > i< > i< 5
fret] 3 = B ® 8 & = = Q'ty Per Secton @ X X o=
Key No| Part No. Part Name aTblcldl el fialhliT] Remarks
1| 566-000-20000 | VALVE ASSY -]-]-
COUNTERBALANCE
1| 366-000-3000C | VALVE ASSY - d--
COUNTEREALANCE
1| 366-001-0000C | VALVE ASSY - -1 q-
COUNTERBALANCE
1| 366~001-70000 | VALVE ASsY -|l-l-1 4
COUNTERBALANCE
2 | 266-000-25010 | cOvER 41 o-
5| 162-551-03050 | SPRING T T
6 | 162-651-03060 | SPRING d - J -
7 | 366-000-25040 | GUIDE.SPRING -] -
5 | 162-651-03080 | NUT,LOCK d 1 i
5| 162-351-02091 | NUT,CA i oy oy o1
10 | 266-000-35040 | 310FFPER -1 4-]-
16 | 366-501-75020 | sTaFeER -|-l-1] 4
11 | 366-000-25060 | SPRING g 1 gy :
12 | 366-000-25070 | SPRING U oy g o
13| 366-001-05060 | NUT -l 1-
16 | 907=300-124850 | SCREw M12ZX45 01 i I
17 | 901-315-12045 | 30LT,HEXAGON SOCKET o - | 4o -
M1ZX45 .
15 | 803-160-3010C | PLUG 3/a il -1~
19 [ 303-160-30040 | PLUG 1/4 2 o 3 2
20 | 803-160-30020 | PLUG 1/8 2l 4 4 ¢
21| 182-151-01150 | PLUG 1715 TRNETRERTIT
22 | 914-110-03900 | RING,BACKUP P39 1 4-1-
22 | 31£-115-0360C | RING,BACKUP P16 I
23| 914-110-01800 | RING,BACKUP P18 L1 YIS
26 1 $10-022-06000 | O,RING G&0 4 1 o 4
25 | 910-011-0050C | J-RING P39 - -
251 910-011-23800 | 0.RING P36 -1 - 4 3
26 | 910-022-03500 | 0.RING G35 4 4 A 3
27 | 510-022-0300C | 0.RING G30 -] o-
28 | 510-011~01800 | O.RING P18 4 1 o 1
25 | $10-021-01600 | O,RING PL6 d d d 4
30 | 805-600-58000 | BALL,STEEL 9/32 4 3 i
33 | 366-201-1000C | VALVE ASSY,REL!IEF 4 o o 1
J6 | 366-001-05080 | SPACER - | - l -
37 | 366=001-0509C | SPACER -l o-
564 | 366-001-15040 | BOLT,ADJUSTING 4 1 i
Control No. ¥RE#| _,... ... |Pge ®| _189-




B X B K pur,nt1ovr 3za9
Assembly Name VALVE,PILOT CHECK

4 x* g =5 2 ¢ 366-202-60000 > b < > c < >
Assembly  No. d < > e < > f < >
g < > h < > i < > j < >
aRe%| B8 2 F % 8 & x5 % Q'ty Per Section @ X - |
KEYNG. Part No. Palt Name albcdlelf!g‘hli 1 Remafks
© 1| 3686-202-50000 | VALVE ASSY 1]
: PILOT CHECK
4 | 914-110-01600 | RING BACKUP g
3 1910-011-01600 | O,RING 1A P16 1
6 1122-151-20000 | SPRING 1
9] 516=-550-0400C | PISTON 1
10 | 310-021-92400 { Q,RING 1B P24 2
11| 266-200-00030 | PLUG 2
12 [ 910-021-01000 | O,RING 18 P10 i
2C | 901-015-10055 | BOLT M10XS5 4
21 | 903-020-41001 | WASHER.SPRING 10 4

Control No. ii!#i-' 2{1z8-0100 |P2€° H, -199~

(=
[ ]
is-]

30

e ——




i X B K zpre,ray-3
Assembly Name CAB.JPERATOR
# x 3 = a < 332-600-00000 > b < 332-500-20000 > ¢ ¢ 332-600-40000 >
Assembly  No. d <« > e < > f < >
9 < > h < > i< > < >
#rE%| B & F ¥ -+ wa a " Qty Per Section M X o *
{¥ey No. Part  No. Part Name 21 6lcldl el TSI hli 1] Remarks
1 | 509-270-50122 | SCRE#,TAPF NG MSX12 CHERE
2 ] 203-052-00501 | WASHER 5 g o 5
3 [ 332-500-00500 | GuIDE 4 1 1
4 | 332-500-00010 | COVER LRSI
s | 332-600-00020 | COVER i 4o 1
6 | 902-510-01000 | U,NUT MIC FEERE
7| 332-600-00030 | CUSHION d 2 2
8 | 901-015-08015 | 30LT M8X15 d 2 9
9 | 903-020-40801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 17T
10 | 332-600-00040 | SHIM T1.0 i B
11 | 332-500-0005C | SHIM T1.6 d d g
12 | 332-500-0006C | SHIM T3.2 d 2 2
13 | 332-600-00070 | SHIM Ta.5 q o 2
14 { 901-015-12030 | 8OLT M12x30 1 1 7
i5 903=-020~-41201 | WASHER,SPRING 12 N I
16 | 332-600-00050 | WASHER T 7T
17 | 901-325-08040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET | & & =
M8X40
18 | 903-030-71001 | WASHER.PLAIN 10 55 s
20 | 903-030~70801 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 U
21 | 332-600-10000 | CAB AssY i-f-
21 | 232-500-30000 | CAB ASSY -1 4-
21| 232-500-50000 | CAB ASSY - -] 4
23 | 370~005-04380 | PLATE CEE
26 | 370-005-04370 | PLATE ENERE
25| 370-005-04380 | PLATE g o o
32 | 332-600-15320 | DOOR ASSY 1 Y 1
34 | 332-500-10040 | WIPER ASSY 1 4 o
35 | 332-600-10050 | WIPER ASSY 1 4 4
36 | 332-660~-1006G | SASH ASSY 4 4 o
37 | 332-500-10070 | SASH ASSY 1 4 4
38 | 332-600-10080 | GLASS 4. 4 4
39 | 332-600-10090 | GLASS 1 9 1
40 | 332-600~10100 | GLASS 1 4 4
41| 332-500-10110 | GLASS 1 oo 4
Control No. ¥2ZH oc114-9p21 | P88 u' -209-~




# X B ® oozr,n9u3 n*3u2
Assembly Name wEIGH,COUNTER BALANCE
2 ¥ = % a < 332-300-7¢000 > b ¢ 332-300-40000 ? c < 332-306-50000 ?
Assembly  No. d < 332-301=-00000 > e < 33z-301~50000 > f < 332-503-30009 >
g < ) > h < > i< > j < >
#xig| B & F % 8 & & XK Qty Per Section M@ X &« L 1
Key No. Part No. . Part Name a b lcldiel f1aihniil | Remarks
1| 902-014-02400 | NUT M24 o o o4 o 4 ¢
2 ] 902=034=02600 | NUT M2é& a of & & & 4
3| 370-015-00170 | 30LT o o o of 4 &
4 | 332-300-70010 | COUNTER WEIGHT U]~ =f=1]-
4 | 332-300-4001C | CQUNTER WEIGHT - Y=-|=-t-|-
. 4 | 332-800~-30010 | COUNTER WEIGHT “le}] Yy=-]=-1-
: 4 | 332-301-00100 | COUNTER WEIGHT -l-1-1 y-1-
4 | 332-801-50100 | COUNTER WEIGHT -lel=t=-1] 1 -
4 | 332-303-90010 | COUNTER WEIGHT e|le|=]|=]=1 1

Control  No. ﬂi§| ox122-0021 | "3€€ H' -219~

4o




MEMO

-229-




B X B K y~-( LAF,12AFU=33D

Assembly Name 200M REST.INSTALLATION
i ¥ = # a ¢ 337-502-40000 > b < 337-602-30000 > € < 337-608-20000 >
Assembly  Na. d < 337-514-30000 ? e < 337-513-10000 > f < 337-5.5-700C0 ?
9 < 337-6la-10000 > h < 337-516-00000 > i < 337-516-10000 > i< >
ik B & #F % 2 a2 3 = Q'ty Per Section & a =
Key No Part No. Part Name a2 Tblcldl el figThlil} Remarks
1| 337-613-11000 | SUPEORT.,300M -|l=1=] 4 Yy-]=]=1-
1| 337-613-11000 | SUPPORT,20CM - 4 U-l=] Yy 3f-9q-
1 | 337-616-01001 | SUPPORT,z0OM -l-1-1 4 d-1-1 4 4
3| 562-603-24000 | SUPPORT N el =] <]<=]<]<=]-]-
3| 563-608-11000 | SUPPORT -1 2 2 2 2 7 oA ¢ 2
4 | 901-012=12025 | 30LT M8XZ5 3l 8 8 3 8 & s 8 8
5 | 903-020-21201 | WASHER,SPRING 12 g s J g 3 8 a3 8 s
Control No. H¥2F axy12-002z |PaEe X | -257-




A=

i X B K xsyre (uafu-vay

Assembly Name STEP INSTALLATION
4 = * = a < 337-501-50C00 ? b < 337-604-60000 > € < 337-606=-060CC >
Assembly  No d < 337-603-100C0 > e < > f< >
g < > h < > i < > i< >
rae B a 5 % = &a % w Qty Per Section M X =® £ 1
Key No| Part  No. Part Name A bicldlelflalnli Remarks
1] 337-601-50010 | STEP Yy iy 3y i
2 | 337-601-50060 | 50LT 4 4 o 1
3| 903=-020-41201 | #ASHER,SPRING 12 ¥4 4 3 U
4 | 337-601-50080 | SUPPORT U o o 1
s | 337-601-50090 | suPeORT 4 4 1 -
§ | 337-603-10010 | SUPFORT = - 1
6 | 337-601-50100 | STOPPER 4 o -
7| 337-501-50110 | SUPPORT iy -
7] 337-603-10030 | SUPPGRT -1 - bl
10 | 337-501-5801C | SUFPORT AS3Y.3TEP 4 o o-
10 | 337-603-28010 | SUPPCRT ASSY,51EP =1 - 3
11 | 337-603-10020 | STGFPER - - i
Control No. ¥2E® ox126~n012 | P28® l'[ -269-




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+TL+200M+1+Hydraulic+Crane+Parts+Catalog+Manual+SN+331101

